5.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2019 (nedéle)

2019-03-10 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)
500m K predZaci

start ~ 11:01:41 | 2011 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 14

kategorie
kluci 252
kluci 253
holky 255
holky 254
kluci 256
holky 257
kluci 258
holky 259
holky 260
kluci 263
holky 266
holky 261
Kluci 264
kluci 265
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
DEML VILEM
JANATA MATE)
JIRASKOVA MIA
JIRASKOVA VIOLA
KALINA OSKAR
KALINOVA LISA
KOLIN JONAS
LACIGOVA ANTONIE
MRAZOVA LUCIE
OBDRZALEK MATYSEK
OBDRZALKOVA ADELKA
OUHRABKOVA BARA
SINDELAR EDUARD
VESELY VACLAV

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
7IZKOVSKY TYGRI
PODLESI
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
SPORTICUS TEAM
SPORTICUS TEAM
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
SKP USTi NAD LABEM
SKP USTi NAD LABEM
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
T) SOKOL SENOHRABY

start list

rocnik
2015
2011
2011
2011
2015
2011
2015
2011
2012
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
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